

CODES ADMINISTRATION

Building Permit - Commercial	Permit No: PRCOM20170889
Project Title: HYVEE	Date Issued: April 10, 2017
Work Desc: ALTERATION COMMERCIAL	
Project Address:	Permit Holder:
310 SW WARD RD, LEES SUMMIT, MO 64	081
	THE WALDINGER CORPORATION
Legal Description: WAL-MART TRACT A	2601 BELL AVE
Parcel No: 62610010100000000	DES MOINES, IA 50321
6261002340000000	
County: JACKSON	
Activities Included for this Project:	
Above Ceiling Permit, Commercial Hood	Permit, Electrical Permit Commercial, Gas Permit Commercial, Gas Service Permit
Commercial, Mechanical Permit Commer	cial, zAlteration Commercial,
Construction Type: Not Applicable	Occupancy: Zoning District: CP-2
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Valuation: \$17,000.00
Residential Area:	
neoraeman / near	
Commercial Area	
commercial Area	L
Issued By:j.h	Date: Apr 10, 2017
issueu Byj.ii	Date. Apr 10, 2017
THIS DEDMIT IS ISSUED IN DELIANOE LIDO	NUMBER OF A STIPMENT OF THE ADDITIONAL THE DUILDING OFFICIAL MANY
	N INFORMATION SUBMITED BY THE APPLICANT. THE BUILDING OFFICIAL MAY
	RMIT IS ISSUED IN ERROR, OR ON THE BASIS OF INCORRECT INFORMATION
SUPPLIED, OR IN VIOLATION OF ANY ADD	PTED CODE, CITY ORDINANCE OR REGULATIONS.
NOTICE: THE DISPOSAL OF DEMOLITION	MACTE IC DECLII ATED DV THE DEDARTMENT OF MATHDAL DECOMPOSE HANDED
NOTICE: THE DISPOSAL OF DEMOLITION WASTE IS REGULATED BY THE DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES UNDER CHAPTER 260 RSMO. SUCH WASTE, IN TYPES AND QUANTITIES ESTABLISHED BY THE DEPARTMENT, SHALL BE TAKEN TO A	
DEMOLITION LANDFILL OR A SANITARY L	INDFILL FOR DISPOSAL.
Signature of	
Signature of Applicant:	Date: _4/10/17
	Date: _4/10/17 Company Name: